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SOUTH DAKOTA 

 
HUNTERS POINTE SHOOTING COMPLEX 
HUMBOLDT, SD 
8/7/2016 
SILO OPEN VIII 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SILO OPEN 
VIII 
12 Attended 
CH CODY HENDRIX 93 
RU MATTHEW CHAMNESS 93 
AA2 KEITH LINDSEY 91 
AA3 ARLAN L BERN 88 
B1 WESTON C HENDRIX 85 
B2 GREG REINER 77 
C1 DENNIS DAHLIN 70 
C2 MARK L KOENIG 70 
D1 PATRICK MCCART 77 
D2 BRENDA CHAMNESS 72 
E1 VINCE REILLY 59 
E2 AMY HENDRIX 52 
VTCH GREG REINER 77 
SVCH KEITH LINDSEY 91 
LYCH BRENDA CHAMNESS 72 
SSCH MARK L KOENIG 70 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SILO 
OPEN VIII 
12 Attended 
CH ISAAC CHAMNESS 96 
M2 ROD LEACH 89 
AA1 KEITH LINDSEY 94 
AA2 MATTHEW CHAMNESS 93 
AA3 CODY HENDRIX 85 
A1 LARRY D ROBERDEAU 88 
B1 WESTON C HENDRIX 89 
B2 TOM REYNOLDS 87 
B3 GREG REINER 86 
C1 DENNIS DAHLIN 73 
D1 PATRICK MCCART 83 
E1 AMY HENDRIX 60 
JRCH MATTHEW CHAMNESS 93 
VTCH TOM REYNOLDS 87 
SVCH KEITH LINDSEY 94 
LYCH AMY HENDRIX 60 
SSCH LARRY D ROBERDEAU 88 
 
JAMES VALLEY SPORTING CLAYS 
UTICA, SD 
8/14/2016 
SUMMER BLAST 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SUMMER 
BLAST 
8 Attended 
CH KEITH LINDSEY 77 
RU TIMOTHY P MCMANUS 75 
3RD LEIGH TALLEY 70 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: SUMMER 
BLAST 
6 Attended 
CH PATRICK MCCART 41 
RU GREG REINER 37 
 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: SUMMER 
BLAST 
2 Attended 
CH LEIGH TALLEY 41 
RU PATRICK MCCART 32 
 

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SUMMER 
BLAST 
13 Attended 
CH STEVE C BARRETT 84 
RU TIMOTHY P MCMANUS 82 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE R 1: SUMMER 
BLAST 
1 Attended 
CH DEAN GUSTAD 80 
 
HUNTERS POINTE SHOOTING COMPLEX 
HUMBOLDT, SD 
8/21/2016 
SOUTH DAKOTA SUPERSPORT 
CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SOUTH 
DAKOTA SUPERSPORT CHAMPIONSHIP 
33 Attended 
CH ACE A ZORR 94 
M1 STEVE SHEPHERD 93 
M2 ANTHONY NAATJES 89 
M3 STEVE NAATJES 88 
M4 KAITLYN MEYER 88 
M5 LOREN E VOELTZ 86 
AA1 MATTHEW CHAMNESS 92 
AA2 KEITH LINDSEY 83 
AA3 MARK MASCHOFF 82 
AA4 RON W THIESSE 80 
AA5 MARK WENZEL 80 
AA6 PETE DANE 77 
AA7 CODY HENDRIX 76 
AA8 GREG J ANDERSON 74 
A1 DUSTIN J FABER 85 
A2 DON TRIMMER 82 
A3 RON GRENZ 82 
A4 STEVEN NOONAN 79 
A5 LARRY D ROBERDEAU 77 
A6 DEAN GUSTAD 76 
B1 JACOB HANS MCMANUS 85 
B2 TIMOTHY P MCMANUS 83 
B3 JORDAN L REINER 81 
B4 TOM KOEHN 76 
B5 GARY OWEN 72 
B6 GREG REINER 67 
C1 DENNIS DAHLIN 68 
D1 BLAINE SNYDER 82 
D2 PATRICK MCCART 80 
D3 JODY MITREVICS 77 
D4 JUSTIN LUETGERS 71 
D5 BRUCE PLATE 68 
E1 VINCE REILLY 61 
SJCH ACE A ZORR 94 
JRCH MATTHEW CHAMNESS 92 
VTCH STEVE SHEPHERD 93 
SVCH KEITH LINDSEY 83 
LYCH KAITLYN MEYER 88 
SSCH LARRY D ROBERDEAU 77 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 
SOUTH DAKOTA SUPERSPORT 
CHAMPIONSHIP 
35 Attended 
CH ACE A ZORR 93 
RU STEVE NAATJES 93 
RU DUSTIN J FABER 93 
M2 ANTHONY NAATJES 91 
M3 STEVE SHEPHERD 86 
M4 KAITLYN MEYER 85 
AA1 CODY HENDRIX 90 
AA2 RON W THIESSE 86 
AA3 KEITH LINDSEY 85 

AA4 MARK MASCHOFF 83 
AA5 GREG J ANDERSON 83 
AA6 PETE DANE 81 
AA7 MARK WENZEL 79 
A3 DEAN GUSTAD 87 
A4 DON TRIMMER 84 
A5 STEVEN NOONAN 81 
A6 RON GRENZ 78 
A7 LARRY D ROBERDEAU 80 
B1 JACOB HANS MCMANUS 92 
B2 TOM KOEHN 78 
B3 JORDAN L REINER 77 
B4 TIMOTHY P MCMANUS 76 
B5 GREG REINER 69 
B6 GARY OWEN 67 
C1 DENNIS DAHLIN 69 
C2 LARRY GUNDERSON 67 
D1 BLAINE SNYDER 85 
D2 JUSTIN LUETGERS 77 
D3 JODY MITREVICS 76 
D4 PATRICK MCCART 76 
E1 JONATHAN L PEDERSON 77 
E2 MATHEW SMITH 74 
E3 BRIAN BECK 74 
E4 VINCE REILLY 63 
E5 GERRY M WENZEL 58 
SJCH ACE A ZORR 93 
VTCH STEVE NAATJES 93 
SVCH KEITH LINDSEY 85 
LYCH KAITLYN MEYER 85 
SSCH LARRY D ROBERDEAU 80 
 


